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376313 488350
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290250 146 210
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506444 150 168

15



12260 212

16



296 339 362334
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465435 300 373
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400 367 395 372
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406290 133 250
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305289 292 329
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491450 425405
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352 451411
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460374 554420
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500445 210210
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305 367 447 526
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551451 193 255
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397335430
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Paneel 57 

Ausführung ohne 

INOX-Anwendung 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 

INOX-Anwendung 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: l l00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

Paneel 58 

Ausführung ohne 

INOX-Anwendung 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 

INOX-Anwendung 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: ll00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

 ------------------------------------------------30



364 225

31



390 440

32



250 250

33



450 200

34



450 450

35



255 450

36



255
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80

38



400 468
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280 350 258 328
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190 260 385 477

41



535443477385
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450 500 450450
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262192 400 520

44



400 430485366

45



185 185 400 520

46



390 518 416 478
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250 148 210

48



228 290 305

49



436 554 200138
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400 400 360 360
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430360 400400
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400400 300236
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288288 248 248
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Paneel 107 

� 

Ausführung ohne 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 
'° 
'° 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

"' 

�I 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 
'° 
'° 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: l l00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

Paneel 108 

Ausführung ohne 
1 NOX-Anwendung 

� 

0 
"' 
"' 

0 
" 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

�I 

0 
" 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 

"' 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: ll00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 
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Paneel 109 

Ausführung ohne 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 
"' 
"' 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

X 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: l l00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

Paneel 110 

Ausführung ohne 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 
,n 

,n 

"' 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

X 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: ll00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 
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Paneel 111 

Ausführung ohne 
INOX-Anwendung 

0 
N 
1/1 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

X 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: l l00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

Paneel 112 

Ausführung ohne 
1 NOX-Anwendung 

0 
"' 

Mindestabmessungen des Paneels 

PVC: 300x 1650 

ALU: 300x 1650 

WOOD: 300x 1650 

Muster mit 
INOX-Anwendung 

X 

Maximale Abmessung des Paneels 

PVC: 900x2150 

ALU: ll00x2300 

WOOD: 840x2240 

--------------------------------------------------------  57



524450 270190
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449201180 444

59



280200 130 164
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383 246338
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246180 255200
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132 201 500420
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557469 390378

64



356360 130 164
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180160 359360
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280 300 255240
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444452 380 805
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200 255 250200
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40 60 328242

70



440400 380

71



380 467

72



200 467
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Marek Gładysz
marek@globiokna.pl

Linda Türke
linda@globiokna.pl

Zuzanna Bochniarz-Czop
zuzanna@globiokna.pl

Małgorzata Juszczak
gosia@globiokna.pl

marketing@globiokna.pl

angebot@globiokna.pl
+48 601 647 479

Łukasz Malaka
lukasz@globiokna.pl
+49 176-847-10-850

Grzegorz Wieczorek
grzegorz@globiokna.pl
+48 500-387-184

Maciej Szop
maciek@globiokna.pl
+49 176-516-34-723

Kundenbetreuung

Innendienst

Buchhaltung

Marketing

Angebote
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